11/02
DYNISCO MODEL IPX182
Smart Pressure Transmitter for Standard Thread Mounting
Features Benefits
• Accuracy of better than ±0.15% of range • Improves process optimization and removes
independent of process temperature temperature effects
• 4 to 20 mA, 2 - wire output • Industry standard
• HART digital communication • Process industry standard

Life
Coating
Ordering Example: IPX182 - 3M - 6/30 - M625
Accuracy is based upon a maximum total length of process connection and flexible capillary of 36" (914). For each 6" (152) of length added
accuracy is reduced by 0.10% to maximum length of 48" (1219) total. For total unit lengths over 48" (1219), the error correction software
performance is reduced. Consult factory for specific requirements.
Notes: • FM approved units include end cap with conduit connector and 20 ft. (6 meter) leads.
• Standard unit includes a 6 pin Bendix connector and requires optional cable 929008 - 10 ft. (3 meter).
• Standard unit with M315 option includes an 8 pin Bendix connector and requires optional cable 801726.
• Mounting bracket P/N195901 recommended.
• 10M units are compensated to at least 7.5M and extrapolated to 10M.
A
7.25
(184)
3.00
(76.2)
.414
.412
10.52
10.46
DIM ‘A’ ±.12
(FLEX LENGTH)
CASE GROUND
SCREW
1/2-14 NPT
1.12 WRENCH
FLATS
1.40
(35.6)
Ø
FM APPROVED
LABEL
DYNISCO LABEL
3.88
(98.5)
2.25
(57.2)
2.375
(60.33)
Ø
OPTIONAL MTG BKT KIT
P/N 195901
.625
(15.9)
HEX
.50
(12.7)Ø Ø
45˚30’
44˚30’
1/2-20 UNF-2A
.42
(10.7)
.62
(15.8)
DIM ‘B’
(SNOUT LENGTH)
Ø
(        )
.44
(11.2)
PT242
CONFIGURATION
1.25
(31.6)
BRAIDED FLEX HOSE
.45 NOM O.D.
(11.4)
(4) BRACKET MTG SCREWS
NO. 8-32 SHCS
EQ SP ON Ø 1.65 B.C.
10.38 + DIM ‘A’ + DIM ‘B’ ±.38
(263.6 + DIM ‘A’ + DIM ‘B’ ±9.7)
.65